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REGION 24 CHOIR DIRECTORY 
DISTRICT School Name Last Name First Name HEAD CHOIR Address City ST Zip Work Phone Email Address 
Frisco Centennial HS LaRocca Nick Y Choir 6901 Coit Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5635 ext 35635 laroccan@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Clark MS Hood Carrie Y Choir 4600 Colby Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  469-655-4600 hoodc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Cobb MS Walker Amory Y Choir 9400 Teel Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4300 walkeram@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS Orr Christopher Y Choir 6300 Collin McKinney Blvd Frisco TX 75070-  469-633-8100 orrch@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS Orr Christopher Y Choir 6300 Collin McKinney Blvd McKinney TX 75070-  469-633-8100 orrch@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Fowler MS Glover Vanessa Y Choir 3801 McDermott Road Plano TX 75025-  469-633-5068 gloverv@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Frisco HS Bradstreet Tracy Y Choir 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5535 ext 35535 bradstrt@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Griffin MS Szabo Keleman Y Choir 3703 Eldorado Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4900, 4925 szabok@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS Rhodes Chris Y Choir 14040 Eldorado Parkway Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5935 rhodesc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Hunt MS Rivas Jacob Y Choir 4900 Legendary Dr. Frisco Tx 75034-  469-633-5200 ext 35225 rivasja@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Independence HS Keen Stephanie Y Choir 10555 Independence Pkwy McKinney TX 75035-  469-633-5439 ext 35439 keens@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lawler MS Cooper Julia Y Choir 12921 Rolater RD. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4178 cooperj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Buntyn Mike Y Choir 5151 Ohio Drvie Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-6634 buntynm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Liberty HS Ugolini Toni Y Choir 15250 Rolater Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5835 ugolinit@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Maus MS Strickland Alan Y Choir 12175 Coit Road Frisco Tx 75035-  469-633-5057 strickla@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Memorial HS Massey Rachel Y Choir 12300 Frisco Street Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-7300 ext 

37334 
masseyr@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Nelson MS Wheeler Jennifer Y Choir 10100 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4125 wheelerj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Panther Creek HS Turner Audra Y Choir 1875 PGA Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-

4  
469-633-8234 turnerau@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Pearson MS Alleman Laura Y Choir 2323 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  (469) 633-4475 allemanl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pioneer Heritage 

MS 
Ward David Y Choir 1649 High Shoals Dr Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4700 wardd@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Reedy HS Tarpley Kevin Y Choir 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-6434 ext 36434 tarpleyk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Roach MS Taft Kelsey Y Choir 12499 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-433-5048 taftk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Scoggins MS Newby Lisa Y Choir 7070 Stacy Road McKinney TX 75070-  469-633-5150 newbyl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Stafford MS Meacham Theresa Y Choir 2288 Little River Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5125 ext35146 meachamt@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Staley MS McPherson Jason Y Choir 6927 Stadium Lane Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4500 mcphersonj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Trent MS Gapud Lorenzo Y Choir 13131 Coleto Creek Dr. Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-4400 gapudl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Vandeventer MS Cotton Holly Y Choir 6075 Independence 

Parkway 
Frisco Tx 75034-  469-633-4350 cottenh@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Wakeland HS Bright Paul Y Choir 10700 Legacy Dr. Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5735 brightp@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wester MS Rohovit Ashley Y Choir 12293 Shepherds Hills Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4800 rohovita@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wilkinson MS March Jordan Y Choir 1892 PGA Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4200 marchj@friscoisd.org 
Little Elm Little Elm HS Vail Hailey Y Choir 1900 Walker Lane Little Elm TX 75068-  972-825-3076 ex.25118 hvail@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Little Elm HS Lewis* Bryce 

 
Choir 1900 Walker Ln, Little Elm TX 75068-  972-947-9443 brlewis@littleelmisd.net 

Little Elm Strike MS Curington Casi Y Choir 8798 Scotty's Lake Ln Little Elm TX 75056-  972-947-9457 ext62443 ccurington@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Walker MS Smith Lauri Y Choir 633 French Settlement Rd. Little Elm TX 75068-  972-947-9458 lsmith@littleelmisd.net 
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McKinney Cockrill MS Crawford Bethany Y Choir 1351 Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-7900 bcrawford@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Cockrill MS Seamans* Dorrie 

 
Choir 1351 Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-7900 dseamans@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney Dowell MS Grossman Rebecca Y Choir 301 S. Ridge Road McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-6735 rgrossman@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Evans MS Nurge John Y Choir 6998 Eldorado Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  469-302-7100 jnurge@mickinneyisd.net 
McKinney Faubion MS Wilson Courtney 

 
Choir 2000 Rollins McKinney TX 75069-  (469) 302-6925 cwilson@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney Faubion MS Turner Liz Y Choir 2000 Rollins St. McKinney TX 75069-  469-302-6925 lturner@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Harrington Amy Y Choir 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-3518 aharrington@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Brown* Jeremy 

 
Choir 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3517 jbrown@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney McKinney HS Krueger* Gabby 
 

Choir 1400 Wilson Creek Pkwy McKinney TX 75069-  469-302-5842 gkrueger@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney HS Wilemon Tanner Y Choir 1400 Wilson Creek Pkwy McKinney TX 75069-  469-302-5841 twilemon@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney North HS Ahrens Chris Y Choir 2550 Wilmeth Rd. McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-4300 cahrens@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney North HS Gillispie* Rachel 

 
Choir 2550 Wilmeth Rd. McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-4300 rgillispie@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney Scott Johnson MS Hartman* Caroline 
 

Choir 3400Community Ave McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-4900 chartman@mcinneyisd.nt 
McKinney Scott Johnson MS Baez Sarah Y Choir 3400 Community Ave McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-4900 sbaez@mckinneyisd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Casteneda Lenetta Y Choir 14441 Hillcrest RD Frisco TX 75035-  469-219-2260 lcasteneda@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Johnson* McKenna 

 
Choir 14441 Hillcrest Rd Prosper TX 75035-  469-219-2180 mmjohnson@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Prosper HS Keen* Tate 
 

Choir 301 Eagle Dr. Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180 thkeen@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Prosper HS Chamberlain Crystal Y Choir 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180 ext80456 cdchamberlain@prosper-

isd.net 
Prosper Reynolds MS Gray Kylie Y Choir 700 North Coleman Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2165,72262 kgray@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rock Hill HS Sharp* Heather 

 
Choir 16061 Coit Rd Prosper TX 75035-  469-219-2150 x71254 hnsharp@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Rock Hill HS McGuire Joshua Y Choir 16061 Coit Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2300 jjmcguire@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rogers MS Joyner Natalie Y Choir 1001 S. Coit Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2150 x 71254 najoyner@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rushing MS Lovell Stephen Y Choir 3080 Fishtrap Rd. Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2370 sklovell@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Walnut Grove HS Cooley Eric Y Choir 3500 E. First Street Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2000 elcooley@prosper-isd.net 

 


